
4/5/2020 to 4/11/2020
Bernhardt, David L

Monday, April 6, 2020

Daily Check In
Mon 4/6/2020 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Eisenman, Theresa M
<theresa_eisenman@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John <John_Tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Weaver, Kiel P
<kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>; Cason, James E <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>; Davis, Natalie D
<natalie_davis@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Prandoni, Christopher D
<christopher_prandoni@ios.doi.gov>; Bockmier, John M <john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Small, Jeffrey D
<jeffrey_small@ios.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C <faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Gulac, Catherine D <Catherine_Gulac@ios.doi.gov>;

 
1-  Code 
 
Leader Code 

Staff Meeting
Mon 4/6/2020 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Bernhardt, David L ; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R
<nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G <timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Assistant Secretaries Weekly Meeting
Mon 4/6/2020 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

Location: Conference Call Dial In Number 1-  Participant Passcode Code 
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Bernhardt, David L ; Bockmier, John M
<john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Skipwith, Aurelia <aurelia_skipwith@fws.gov>; Cason, James E
<james_cason@ios.doi.gov>; Sweeney, Tara M <tara_sweeney@ios.doi.gov>; Hammond, Casey B
<casey_hammond@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Prandoni, Christopher D <christopher_prandoni@ios.doi.gov>; Reilly, James F
<jfreilly@usgs.gov>; Wallace, George R <george_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John
<john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Combs, Susan <susan_combs@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Petty, Timothy R <timothy_petty@ios.doi.gov>; Mashburn, Lori K
<lori_mashburn@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Dermody, Matthew D
<matthew_dermody@ios.doi.gov>; Domenech, Douglas W <douglas_domenech@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J
<cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Burman, Brenda W <BBurman@usbr.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; Stemler, Casey
<Casey_Stemler@fws.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>;

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (5)

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)







<margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>;

Brown Bag Lunch
Wed 4/8/2020 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Hebert, Samantha T <samantha_hebert@ios.doi.gov>; Cooke, Hannah S
<hannah_cooke@ios.doi.gov>; Nichols, Ryan C <ryan_nichols@ios.doi.gov>; Palich, Christian R
<cpalich@osmre.gov>; Boulton, Caroline H <caroline_boulton@ios.doi.gov>; Howke, Steven D
<steven_howke@ios.doi.gov>; Werner, Elinor C <elinor_werner@ios.doi.gov>; Hambleton, Ryan M
<ryan_hambleton@ios.doi.gov>; Dermody, Matthew D <matthew_dermody@ios.doi.gov>; Schindler, James R
<james.schindler@boem.gov>; Dagul, Reid E <Reid_Dagul@ios.doi.gov>; Baptiste, OS_Thomas
<OS_TBaptiste@ios.doi.gov>; Playforth, Taylor G <taylor_playforth@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>;

The Secretary would like to offer a virtual session in lieu of the in-person brown bag lunch. This will be conducted similarly to the weekly
poli�cal calls using Microso� Teams but with the camera on and in smaller groups of about 10. Please note, we are scheduling this
during the Secretary’s lunch �me so he will be ea�ng (you don’t have to but are welcome to eat as well). I’ll follow up with a calendar
invite. If you have a scheduling conflict but would like to par�cipate, please let me know and I’ll invite you to another opportunity. And
most importantly, this is op�onal. If you do NOT want to par�cipate, please don’t hesitate to let me know.
 

 
 

Staff Meeting
Wed 4/8/2020 1:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Location: Secretary’s Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees:  ; Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Staff Call
Wed 4/8/2020 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: CALL IN; 1-  Code 
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Everson, Margaret E <margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>; Nedd, Michael D
<mnedd@blm.gov>; Cruickshank, Walter <walter.cruickshank@boem.gov>; Owens, Glenda H
<gowens@osmre.gov>; Arroyo, Bryan <bryan_arroyo@fws.gov>; LaCounte, Darryl <Darryl.LaCounte@bia.gov>;
Palumbo, David M <DPalumbo@usbr.gov>;

1-  Code 
 

Thursday, April 9, 2020

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)



Daily Check In
Thu 4/9/2020 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Eisenman, Theresa M
<theresa_eisenman@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John <John_Tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Weaver, Kiel P
<kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>; Cason, James E <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>; Davis, Natalie D
<natalie_davis@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Prandoni, Christopher D
<christopher_prandoni@ios.doi.gov>; Bockmier, John M <john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Small, Jeffrey D
<jeffrey_small@ios.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C <faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Gulac, Catherine D <Catherine_Gulac@ios.doi.gov>;

 
1- Code
 
Leader Code 

Media Interview
Thu 4/9/2020 9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>;

Reporter will call the Secretary's phone

External Call/Intergovernmental
Thu 4/9/2020 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Location: Call In
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>;

1-  Code 
 
Leader Code 

Staff Call
Thu 4/9/2020 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Location: Call In
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>; Cameron, Scott J <scott_cameron@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R
<nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Combs, Susan <susan_combs@ios.doi.gov>; Flanagan, Denise A
<Denise_Flanagan@ios.doi.gov>; Moss, Adrianne <Adrianne_Moss@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J
<cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>;

1-  Code 
 
Leader Code 

Afternoon Check-in
Thu 4/9/2020 2:00 PM - 2:10 PM 

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (5)

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (5)

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (5)






